Appetitt

Key values

ENERGY CONTENT (FEDIAF 2021)
Metabolizable energy pr. kg
ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS
Protein %

Crude fat %

Crude fibre %

Dietary fibre %

Crude ash %

NFE (Nitrogen-free extract -
carbohydrates except fibres)
Moisture %

Percentage of total dietary protein
supplied by animal and/or marine
sources %

MINERALS

Calcium %

Phophorus %

Sodium %

Magnesium %

TRACE ELEMENTS

Copper mg/kg

Zinc mg/kg

Iron mg/kg

lodine mg/kg

Manganese mg/kg

AMINO ACIDS

Arginine %

Lysine %

Methionine %

Methionine & Cysteine %
Threonine %

Taurine %

VITAMINS

Vitamin A 1U/kg

Vitamin D3 IU/kg

Vitamin E 1U/kg

Vitamin C mg/kg

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) mg/kg
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin) mg/kg
Vitamin B3 (Niacin) mg/kg
Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic acid) mg/kg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine) mg/kg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) mg/kg
Biotin mg/kg

Folic acid mg/kg

Choline mg/kg

FATTY ACIDS

Omega 6/Omega 3

Omega 3 g/kg

Omega 6 g/kg

EPA (C 20:5) + DHA (22:6) g/kg
Linoleic acid %

RAW MATERIALS

Dried animal protein from chicken
Hydrolysed animal protein from chicken
Hydrolysed animal protein from salmon
Dried marine protein from fish
Dried krill (Euphausia superba)
Animal fat from chicken

Fish oil - rich in omega 3

Starch derived from potatoes

Rice

Starch derived from peas

Dried beet pulp

Lignocellulose

FOS (Fructo-oligosaccharides)
MOS (Mannan-oligosaccharides)
Beta-glucans from yeast

Psyllium husks

L-Carnitine

L-Methionine

Organic zinc

Natural glucosamine and chondroitin
Taurine

Yucca extract

Cranberry

Rosemary extract

KITTEN

4590

36.00
20.00
1.50
7.81
6.80

30.42
4.85

92.04

1.40
0.99
0.45
0.11

11.00
50.00
100.00
1.50
35.00

2.35

0.59

3.73
8.66
32.31
5.23
3.29

4331

35.00
16.00
2.30
9.81
6.92

34.46
5.00

90.95

141
0.96
0.46
0.11

11.00
50.00
100.00
1.50
35.00

2.28

0.59

3.38
7.47
25.25
473
2.59

4357

35.00
16.00
2.30
5!
7.03

35.38
4.00

89.85

141
0.96
0.44
0.13

11.00
50.00
100.00

35.00

241
9.67
23.33
6.95
2.40

4178

34.00
14.00
3.00
10.85
6.85

36.66
5.00

89.27

141
0.96
0.43
0.12

11.00
50.00
100.00
1.50
35.00

224

0.53

2.06
9.43
19.46
6.99
2.02

4458

35.00
19.00
2.50
9.45
6.94

31.14
5.00

1855

141
0.96
0.44
0.12

11.00
100.00
100.00

1.50

35.00

2.28

0.53

2.76
10.65
29.42

6.99

3.00

4081

32.00
13.00
3.50
12.63
6.24

39.65
5.00

88.05

111
0.89
0.51
0.11

11.00
50.00
100.00
1.50
35.00

2.09

0.57

277
7S
19.81
4.87
2.06

4000

35.00
11.00
4.50
13.98
6.91

38.28
4.00

89.42

141
0.99
0.42
0.12

11.00
50.00
100.00
1.50
35.00

2.28

0.58

1.70
8.40
14.29
6.41
1.51




